Date
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022
27-11-2022

Discipline
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping
Show Jumping

Club
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB
YARRAMBAT ADULT RIDING CLUB

Section Level Rider

AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7
AM7

ADV ROCHELLE ADAMS
L1 DURANIHART
L1 KIRSTEN WHEATLEY
L2 ETHAN HEIGHT
L2 DEBBIE SIMETH
L2 CHARLOTTE PAYNE
L3  KYLIE PARKER
L3 CARLY ADAMS
L3 SUSAN WILLIAMS
L3 KIM HUGHES
L4 LAUREN PHILLIPS
L4 LISABEATON
L4 KYMBERLIE HOBBY
L4 DIANE MCCANN
L5 CHARITY SUMMERS
L5 SIMONE GRACEY

Horse

MR O'POSTROPHE
VANAHEIM ICE AND FIRE
MON STAR

CHARCOAL PARK AUREO
RIMFIRE PARK PARADE
PERIQUEST

JACK IN A BOX

MR WILSON

PURPLE RAIN

HIGHFIELD LUDA MELBA
BLAU CHAMPAGNE BALLAD
ALASKA

SAILORS FALLS

HANK

VIOLET CRUMBLE

TOTAL RECALL

Place Points
1
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